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1 |Nguy&n Van Thuan PGS. TS Blosystgm Stem cells, As&sted Repro.ductl.ve Teghnology, Cellular 3 nvthuan@hcmiu.edu.vn
application Reprogrmming, Regenerative biomedicine
s N . . Developmental Biology, Stem Cells, Assisted Reproductive .
2 |Bui Hong Thuy PGS.TS Life Science Technlogy, Female Germ Line Stem Cell 5 bhthuy@hcmiu.edu.vn
3 |Tran V&n Minh PGS. TS Biotechnology Crop and Medicinal plant biotechnology 5 tvminh@hcmiu.edu.vn
4 [Nguyén Hoang Khué Tu |PGS. TS Biotechnology Pharmaceuticals, blochem!stry, drug dellvery,.bloactlve 3 nhktu@hcmiu.edu.vn
compounds, gene expression for pharmaceuticals
5 [Nguy&n Thi Thu Hoai PGS. TS qumedlcal Pat.ho.gens.and vaccine development, Antimicrobials and 1 ntthoai@hcmiu.edu.vn
Sciences Antimicrobial Resistance
6 |Tran Thi M7 Hanh PGS. TS Biotechnolo Bioactive compounds from slime molds and unusual microbes; 4 ttmhanh@hcmiu.edu.vn
Py e ’ oy Microbial biomass for functional food production E—
7 |Nguyén Phwong Thao PGS. TS biotechnology Molecular signaling, gene function, plant tissue culture, 4 npthao@hcmiu.edu.vn
8 |Lé Minh Théng TS Biotechnology Genetics and Genomics, Molecular Biotechnology 3 Imthong@hcmiu.edu.vn




Biochemical separation, biointerfaces, biolipids, transmembrane

9 |Nguyén Tan Khoi PGS. TS blophyS|caI proteins, applications of ultrafine gas bubbles, adsorption at ntkhoi@hcmiu.edu.vn
chemistry : .
interfaces, instrumental development
10 [Huynh Kim Lam PGS.TS  |Physical Chemistry |COMPutational Chemistry: Energy, Environment Science and hklam@hcmiu.edu.vn
Materials Design
11 |Nguyén Thao Trang TS Analytllcal Chem|§tw anq phyglcs of biological interactions; Supercritical fluid nttrang@hcmiu.edu.vn
Chemistry extraction of biological compounds
12 |Lé Hang Phu PGS. TS Biochemistry Enzyme synthegs, microorganisms and applications in coffee/ Ihphu@hcmiu.edu.vn
cocoa/ tea,...; bioactive compounds
13 [Lé Ngoc Liéu TS Food Technology FPOd Processmg, Membrane Technology, Green extraction, Inlieu@hcmiu.edu.vn
Biodegradable films
14 [Nguyén Vi Hong Ha TS Food Technology FF)Od E’rocessmg, Post-havest technology, Anti-nutrients, nvhha@hcmiu.edu.vn
Bioactive compounds
Environmental Soil nutritional chemistry, Microbial tranformation of organic
15 |Pham Thj Hoa PGS.TS substance, Microbial fuel cell, microbial plastic transformation, pthoa@hcmiu.edu.vn

Engineering

microplastics




